
PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

21-178

Summary for 'Type' = (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

AAA1

21-195 6/22/2021

Summary for 'Type' = AAA1 (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

BBBB

21-179

21-180

21-188

21-197

21-181

21-200

21-175

21-182

21-199

6/7/2021 22 GROTON SCHOOL RD $2,500.00

121 PLEASANT ST LOT 8

6/7/2021

6/7/2021

6/21/2021

6/23/2021

6/21/2021

6/24/2021

6/2/2021

6/21/2021

6/24/2021

98 WASHINGTON ST

25 WRIGHT RD.

49 WASHINGTON ST

37 OLD FARM WAY

39 APPLE BLOSSOM DR

78 WASHINGTON ST.

10ROSEWOODAVE

1 EASY ST.

18ROBBINRD.

$2,500.00

0.25%

$200,000.00

$200,000.00

19.73%

$12,000.00

$400,000.00

$11,000.00

$10,500.00

$67,150.00

$19,800.00

$6,000.00

$1,500.00

$19,800.00

$125.00

$125.00

0.83%

$3,634.00

$3,634.00

24.24%

$150.00

$5,000.00

$138.00

$137.50

$839.00

$742.50

$125.00

$125.00

$247.50
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Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (9 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

GGGG

21-193 6/22/2021

21-201 6/28/2021

21-174 6/2/2021

21-192 6/22/2021

21-189 6/21/2021

Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

INSUL

21-198 6/24/2021

21-187 6/21/2021

21-196 6/23/2021

21-204 6/29/2021

21-194 6/22/2021

Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

SIDING

21-177 6/7/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

3 BRILAIINA CT.

61 PEARL ST.

75 PLEASANT ST

1 DOUG RD.

16HIBISCUSLN

96 PLEANSANT ST

176 WEST MAIN ST.

34 EAST MAIN ST

21 CALVIN ST.

3 BRILAINA CT.

41 WASHINGTON ST.

$547,750.00

54.03%

$11,887.00

$17,807.74

$8,295.00

$10,908.00

$6,650.00

$55,547.74

5.48%

$1,533.24

$3,230.00

$6,785.00

$2,400.00

$1,597.20

$15,545.44

1.53%

$31,195.00

$31,195.00

3.08%

$7,504.50

50.05%

$75.00

$225.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$525.00

3.50%

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$125.00

$625.00

4.17%

$399.00

$399.00

2.66%

Thursday, July 1, 2021 Page 2 of 3



Type Permit # Date Issued Job Site Estimated Cost Permit Fee

SIGN

21-185 6/21/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SIGN (1 detail record)

Sum

Percent of Total

SOLAR

21-203

21-186

21-190

21-191

6/29/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/22/2021

Summary for 'Type' = SOLAR (4 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

WINDOW

21-202

21-176

21-184

21-183

21-173

6/28/2021

6/7/2021

6/21/2021

6/21/2021

6/2/2021

Summary for 'Type' = WINDOW (5 detail records)

Sum

Percent of Total

Grand Total

13 GROTON HARVARD

5 WACHUSETT AVE

229 SNAKE HILL RD.

96 PLEASANT ST

7 EAST STREET

6 MOUNTAIN AVE.

116 WASHINGTON ST.

48 CAMBRIDGE ST.

84 GROTON SCHOOL RD

55LITTLETON RD. 22C

$2,500.00

$2,500.00

0.25%

$12,870.00

$25,000.00

$23,700.00

$27,312.50

$88,882.50

8.77%

$4,054.00

$3,156.63

$21,914.00

$15,409.61

$25,243.00

$69,777.24

6.88%

$140.00

$140.00

0.93%

$161.00

$312.50

$289.00

$350.00

$1,112.50

7.42%

$25.00

$125.00

$275.00

$188.00

$316.00

$929.00

6.20%

$1,013,697.92 $14,994.00
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