PERMITS ISSUED BY MONTH

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
	21-178	6/7/2021	22 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$2,500.00	\$125.00
Summary for '7	Type' = (1 detail re	ecord)			
Sum				\$2,500.00	\$125.00
Percent of T	otal			0.25%	0.83%
4 <i>AA1</i>					
	21-195	6/22/2021	121 PLEASANT ST LOT 8	\$200,000.00	\$3,634.00
Summary for '7	Type' = AAA1 (1 de	etail record)		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Sum				\$200,000.00	\$3,634.00
Percent of T	otal			19.73%	24.24%
BBBB					
	21-179	6/7/2021	98 WASHINGTON ST	\$12,000.00	\$150.00
	21-180	6/7/2021	25 WRIGHT RD.	\$400,000.00	\$5,000.00
	21-188	6/21/2021	49 WASHINGTON ST	\$11,000.00	\$138.00
	21-197	6/23/2021	37 OLD FARM WAY	\$10,500.00	\$137.50
	21-181	6/21/2021	39 APPLE BLOSSOM DR	\$67,150.00	\$839.00
	21-200	6/24/2021	78 WASHINGTON ST.	\$19,800.00	\$742.50
	21-175	6/2/2021	10 ROSEWOOD AVE	\$6,000.00	\$125.00
	21-182	6/21/2021	1 EASY ST.	\$1,500.00	\$125.00
	21-199	6/24/2021	18 ROBBIN RD.	\$19,800.00	\$247.50

Thursday, July 1, 2021

Type Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
Summary for 'Type' = BBBB (9 de	etail records)			,
Sum			\$547,750.00	\$7,504.50
Percent of Total			54.03%	50.05%
GGGG				
21-193	6/22/2021	3 BRILAIINA CT.	\$11,887.00	\$75.00
21-201	6/28/2021	61 PEARL ST.	\$17,807.74	\$225.00
21-174	6/2/2021	75 PLEASANT ST	\$8,295.00	\$75.00
21-192	6/22/2021	1 DOUG RD.	\$10,908.00	\$75.00
21-189	6/21/2021	16 HIBISCUS LN	\$6,650.00	\$75.00
Summary for 'Type' = GGGG (5 o	detail records)			
Sum			\$55,547.74	\$525.00
Percent of Total			5.48%	3.50%
INSUL				
21-198	6/24/2021	96 PLEANSANT ST	\$1,533.24	\$125.00
21-187	6/21/2021	176 WEST MAIN ST.	\$3,230.00	\$125.00
21-196	6/23/2021	34 EAST MAIN ST	\$6,785.00	\$125.00
21-204	6/29/2021	21 CALVIN ST.	\$2,400.00	\$125.00
21-194	6/22/2021	3 BRILAINA CT.	\$1,597.20	\$125.00
Summary for 'Type' = INSUL (5 d	letail records)			
Sum			\$15,545.44	\$625.00
Percent of Total			1.53%	4.17%
SIDING				
21-177	6/7/2021	41 WASHINGTON ST.	\$31,195.00	\$399.00
Summary for 'Type' = SIDING (1	detail record)			
Sum			\$31,195.00	\$399.00
Percent of Total			3.08%	2.66%
Thursday, July 1, 2021				Page 2

Туре	Permit #	Date Issued	Job Site	Estimated Cost	Permit Fee
SIGN					
	21-185	6/21/2021	13 GROTON HARVARD	\$2,500.00	\$140.00
Summary for	'Type' = SIGN (1 de	etail record)		. ,	
Sum				\$2,500.00	\$140.00
Percent of Total				0.25%	0.93%
SOLAR					
	21-203	6/29/2021	5 WACHUSETT AVE	\$12,870.00	\$161.00
	21-186	6/21/2021	229 SNAKE HILL RD.	\$25,000.00	\$312.50
	21-190	6/21/2021	96 PLEASANT ST	\$23,700.00	\$289.00
	21-191	6/22/2021	7 EAST STREET	\$27,312.50	\$350.00
Summary for	'Type' = SOLAR (4	detail records)			
Sum				\$88,882.50	\$1,112.50
Percent of Total				8.77%	7.42%
WINDOW					
	21-202	6/28/2021	6 MOUNTAIN AVE.	\$4,054.00	\$25.00
	21-176	6/7/2021	116 WASHINGTON ST.	\$3,156.63	\$125.00
	21-184	6/21/2021	48 CAMBRIDGE ST.	\$21,914.00	\$275.00
	21-183	6/21/2021	84 GROTON SCHOOL RD	\$15,409.61	\$188.00
	21-173	6/2/2021	55 LITTLETON RD. 22C	\$25,243.00	\$316.00
Summary for	'Type' = WINDOW	(5 detail records)			
Sum				\$69,777.24	\$929.00
Percent of	Γotal			6.88%	6.209
Grand Tota	I			\$1,013,697.92	\$14,994.00

Thursday, July 1, 2021